
PSYCHOLOGY -- Bachelor of Arts (120 credits) 

Child Life Track (Rev. 11/20) 

Four Year Program of Study 
 

 FALL    SPRING  

1 

First Year 

PSYC 100 

ENGL 110 

BIOL 100 

PHIL 100 

UNIV 103 

General Psychology** 

English Composition** 

General Biology (G2) ** 

Intro to Philosophy (G1)* 

Freshman Seminar-Psych 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

15 

PSYC 227 

COMM 100 

SOCY101 

MATH 101 or 130 

WELL 175 

Child and Adol Devl 

Fundamentals of Speech** 

(G3) Intro to Sociology 

 College Algebra/Elements of Statistics*  

Wellness 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Sophomore 

PSYC 211 

PSYC 234 

PSYC 337 

BIO 204 

SOWK10

2 

Stat &Exp. Design I**(W) 

Human Relations  

Abnormal Psychology* 

G2 (Human Biology)  

G3 Modern Social Dilemmas 

4 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

16 

PSYC 212 

PHIL 120/285 

PSYC 346  

SOCY210 

G1  

Stat & Exp. Design II** 

Ethics/Biomedical ethics  

Behavior Mod 

Sociology of the Family (G3) 

G1 Elective (NOT PHIL)* 

4 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

16 

3 

Junior 

PSYC 335 

PSYC 327 

PSYC 356 

ENGL 312 

SOWK 305 

Personality Theory 

Ad. Lab Dev’l 

Health Psychology 

Tech Writing* 

Child Welfare 

3 

4 

3 

3 

 3 

16 

PSYC 447 

PSYC 403 

PHIL280 

MATH/SCIENCE 

SOWK 315 

Counseling Strategies 

Family Systems 

Phil of Death and Dying (G1) 

G2: not BIO 

Grief and Bereavement  

3 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

15 

4 

Senior 

PSYC 427 

PSYC 495  

SOWK 305 

SPED330 

Elective 

Childhood Disorders 

Directed Projects (3 credits)***  

Health Care 

Discrim/Oppression of Dis 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 3 

15 

PSYC 495 

PSYC 530 

PSYC454 

SOWK350 

Elective 

Directed Projects (3 credits)*** 

Child in the Family System 

History and Systems (capstone) 

Encounters in Human Diversity 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

12 

** = Specific course is required for Psyc. * = Course of this type required. 33 credit hours in Psychology required.   BOLD Required for CHILD LIFE 

Winter: Adolescent Psychology, PSYC 526 with permission from instructor.    Summer:  PSYC 496: Play course, PSYC 462 Art, Music, and Written Work, PSYC 229 

Adult years & PSYC 326 Human Animal Bond. PSYC 227/229 replace credit for PSYC 228. If you take PSYC 228, do not take either PSYC 227/229. 

Math Options: If you don't have the necessary MPT score to take MATH 130, you must take MATH 101 before taking MATH 130. MATH 101 does not fulfill the Gen Ed Req. 

* G1 Elective: Foreign language (Spanish), Philosophy courses (280 Death and Dying; 285 Biomedical Ethics), Communication courses (Interpersonal Comm) 

*G2 Elective: BIO 204 (Human Bio), BIO (207 (Human Sexuality), 256 (Nutrition), Bio: (Behavioral Bio), plus a G2 that is NOT BIO 

*G3 Elective: SOC 101 (Intro), SOC 210 (Soc of the Family) SOWK 315 (Grief and Bereavement), SOWK 305 (Child Welfare),), 307 (Health Care), 309 (Mental Health) , 

313(Family Violence),  

*Perspectives/Diversity Req: Choose from: PSYC 318 (Psyc of Racism), SOWK 350 (Encounters in Human Diversity), SPED 330 (Discrim/Oppression of Dis.), EDUC 433 

(Gender & Race), COMM 317 (Intercultural Comm), SOWK 313 (Family Violence, but is only P) 
Psyc Electives: PSYC 356 (Health Psyc), 427 (Childhood Disorders) 

***PSYC 495: Students may complete up to 6 total credits to count toward Psychology Major- rec. doing a Child Life internship to cover two courses taught by CLS 

Careful scheduling in consultation with an assigned advisor is important if the student is to complete the program in eight semesters! 


